
PISTA CUBIERTA

SENIOR FEMENINA
60 metros

1 7.75 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 7.83 AZPITARTE BERGARA, LUR 23/03/2003 U18F (N) VI 5724 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3EL2 Valencia 07/03/2020  

3 7.89 ASKASIBAR BASABE, LIBE 19/09/2003 U18F (N) VI 5722 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C2 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

3 7.89 NANCLARES SALVIDEA, MAITANE 19/04/2004 U18F (N) VI 5771 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

5 7.97 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 U20F (N) VI 5626 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

6 7.99 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 U20F (N) VI 5631 ALAVA Univ Leon Sprint At 3C1 Valladolid 29/02/2020  

7 8.09 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 2S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

8 8.15 BRAVO LLAMOSAS, NAIANE 26/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5801 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2S1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

9 8.17 SANCHEZ LLAVADOR, LEIRE 09/08/2002 U20F (N) VI 5739 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

10 8.18 FEO INFANTE, MAIDER 01/10/2004 U18F (N) VI 5783 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S2 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

11 8.23 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, NAGORE 03/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5770 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S2 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

11 8.23 DE DIEGO OSINAGA, MIREN GARBIÑE 04/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5692 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

13 8.24 SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES, LUCIA 05/09/2002 U20F (N) VI 5678 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  
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14 8.30 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

15 8.36 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE 23/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5786 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

15 8.36 CLEMENTE SANCHEZ, MARIA 20/04/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 10 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S5 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

17 8.37 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S3 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

18 8.40 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUCIA 18/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5838 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

19 8.42 GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, NAHIA 17/06/2003 U18F (N) VI 5720 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

20 8.44 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, ESTIBALIZ 08/05/2000 U23F (N) VI 5729 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S2 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

20 8.44 CHAMORRO DA CONCEIÇAO, AITANA 04/05/2005 U16F (N) VI 5874 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

22 8.48 MARCO NAFRIA, AMAIA BLANCA 17/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5863 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

23 8.51 GURENDEZ LOPEZ, ARIADNA 27/04/2005 U16F (N) VI 5875 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

23 8.51 URIARTE FERNANDEZ DE OLANO, MAREN 07/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5785 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

  25 8.52 ASTRAIN ACHAERANDIO, NAHIA 29/01/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12193 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

26 8.53 MARTINEZ ARRIETA, LUCIA 19/12/2005 U16F (N) VI 5842 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

27 8.54 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S9 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

28 8.62 JAUREGUI MEDIAVILLA, ANE 19/08/2006 U16F (N) VI 3 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

29 8.63 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 U23F (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4S3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

30 8.65 UZQUIANO RUIZ, LEIRE 24/02/2005 U16F (N) VI 5843 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C9 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

31 8.66 DELGADO USATORRE, AINHOA 18/04/2002 U20F (N) VI 5819 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S4 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

32 8.68 GOROSPE LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, IRATI 29/10/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 50 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S8 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

32 8.68 HERRERO PIZARRO, LUCIA 15/11/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 7 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S5 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

34 8.69 MORANTE GOITIANDIA, LEIRE SARAE 03/11/2001 U20F (N) VI 5734 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

34 8.69 DEL CAZ ORTIZ, AYALA 08/12/2005 U16F (N) VI 12194 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

36 8.71 ARRIETA GONZALEZ, MIREN 09/09/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12178 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

37 8.72 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S5 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

38 8.76 ETXEBARRIA ANCIZAR, AMAIA 06/03/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12223 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3S7 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

39 8.79 CARNOTA ARECHAGA, NAROA 01/02/2001 U20F (T) EUVI 11954 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2S5 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

40 8.81 KORTABARRIA ELORZA, ENERITZ 10/01/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12183 ALAVA Arrasate Atletico 5S2 San Sebastián 01/02/2020  

40 8.81 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

42 8.83 FERNANDEZ GUINEA, MARTINA 02/04/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12123 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  
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43 8.84 ARJONA FUENTE, JAIONE 04/01/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 51 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

44 8.85 SAIZ VIDAURRE, NEREA 24/12/2000 U23F (T) EUVI 12139 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S4 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

45 8.86 CUESTA ARRIZABALAGA, IZARO 26/05/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12151 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S5 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

46 8.87 CARTELLE PEREZ, EIDER 16/08/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12185 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

47 8.89 DIEGUEZ ALVAREZ, IZARO 17/11/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12038 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 4S4 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

47 8.89 FERRERES ATXAERANDIO, NERE 22/10/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 6 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

49 8.91 SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES, ALBA 09/07/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 26 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

50 8.93 SAENZ DE BURUAGA MERCHAN, DANIELA 03/03/2005 U16F (N) VI 5839 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

51 8.98 MENA BARRIO, KLARA 23/04/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 64 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S10 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

51 8.98 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, REBECA 07/02/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12140 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

51 8.98 GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, MADDI 16/08/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 68 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

54 9.00 SAEZ CAÑO, ARIANE 10/02/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 12 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 22/02/2020  

55 9.05 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, EIDER 01/07/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 39 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

56 9.10 AKIXO SANTAMARIA, JUNE 19/03/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 67 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3S8 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

57 9.14 BUESA CID, NAHIA 03/05/2003 U18F (N) VI 5864 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4C13 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

57 9.14 ARNAIZ AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA, MAIDER 07/06/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 12124 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

59 9.15 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

60 9.18 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

61 9.22 SOJO MARTIN, YAIZA 04/03/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 44 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

62 9.25 REZOLA RODRIGUEZ, AINHOA 15/01/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12023 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

63 9.27 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S8 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

64 9.38 IZQUIERDO LATORRE, UXUE XINSHU 02/06/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12082 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

65 9.67 BARRIO SAMPEDRO, JULIA 13/06/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 2 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S7 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

66 9.71 GOMEZ OLARTE, UXUE 18/05/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12224 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6S7 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

67 10.30 NEVADO LOZANO, HIART 01/11/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 31 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S8 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

68 10.75 URIARTE GARRIDO, LAIDA 15/06/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 58 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S8 Vitoria 08/02/2020  
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200 metros

1 24.83 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 20/12/2020  

2 25.36 USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 ALAVA Grupompleo Pamplona At 2S1 San Sebastián 09/02/2020  

3 25.59 ASKASIBAR BASABE, LIBE 19/09/2003 U18F (N) VI 5722 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S4 San Sebastián 09/02/2020  

4 26.02 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 U20F (N) VI 5631 ALAVA Univ Leon Sprint At 3C2 Salamanca 25/01/2020  

5 26.25 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, NAGORE 03/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5770 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 26.38 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 1C2 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

7 26.90 NANCLARES SALVIDEA, MAITANE 19/04/2004 U18F (N) VI 5771 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

8 27.05 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 SF (N) VI 527 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 3C3 Valencia 01/02/2020  

9 27.09 SANCHEZ LLAVADOR, LEIRE 09/08/2002 U20F (N) VI 5739 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

10 27.28 GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, NAHIA 17/06/2003 U18F (N) VI 5720 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C4 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

11 27.40 DELGADO USATORRE, AINHOA 18/04/2002 U20F (N) VI 5819 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C5 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

12 27.41 MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, MARTA 11/12/1991 SF (N) VI 5583 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C3 San Sebastián 11/01/2020  

13 27.45 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

14 27.58 IRIARTE FAJARDO, ALAZNE 30/11/2002 U20F (N) VI 5691 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C5 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

15 29.02 KORTABARRIA ELORZA, ENERITZ 10/01/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12183 ALAVA Arrasate Atletico 3C4 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

16 29.81 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

17 30.08 MORANTE GOITIANDIA, LEIRE SARAE 03/11/2001 U20F (N) VI 5734 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

400 metros

1 56.74 USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 ALAVA Grupompleo Pamplona At 5 Madrid 12/01/2020  

2 58.37 SUSO ELORZA, ANNE 02/09/1993 SF (N) VI 5649 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 1C6 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

3 58.64 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 SF (N) VI 527 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 3C1 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

4 59.99 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, NAGORE 03/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5770 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C5 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

5 1:00.98 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 1C4 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

6 1:01.55 IRIARTE FAJARDO, ALAZNE 30/11/2002 U20F (N) VI 5691 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

7 1:02.14 DELGADO USATORRE, AINHOA 18/04/2002 U20F (N) VI 5819 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  
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8 1:03.14 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, ESTIBALIZ 08/05/2000 U23F (N) VI 5729 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4C1 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

9 1:04.23 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 U23F (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C4 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

10 1:05.73 PORRAS VILLAR, EVA 01/01/1984 MF (N) VI 5858 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C2 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

11 1:06.38 KNORR GONZALEZ, IRAIA 17/07/2005 U16F (N) VI 5861 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1C2 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

12 1:07.43 GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, NAHIA 17/06/2003 U18F (N) VI 5720 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C6 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

13 1:16.53 ALONSO SAINZ AJA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 12/09/1972 MF (N) VI 5764 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 2C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

800 metros

1 2:24.85 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 U20F (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 2:26.85 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, MARIA 10/01/2004 U18F (N) VI 5773 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7C2 San Sebastián 23/02/2020  

3 2:30.22 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 U23F (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

4 2:33.87 PORRAS VILLAR, EVA 01/01/1984 MF (N) VI 5858 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

5 2:34.18 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Valencia 07/03/2020  

6 2:42.68 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

7 2:45.57 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

8 2:50.30 MARCO NAFRIA, AMAIA BLANCA 17/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5863 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

9 3:11.63 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

10 3:23.94 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

1.500 metros

1 4:52.95 ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA, ITXASO 13/08/1985 SF (N) VI 379 ALAVA Oviedo At. 5C1 Oviedo 01/02/2020  

2 4:58.04 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 U20F (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 10C2 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

3 4:58.68 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, MARIA 10/01/2004 U18F (N) VI 5773 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 11C1 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

4 5:20.62 URALDE BENITEZ, AITANA 08/10/2004 U18F (N) VI 5872 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

5 5:24.70 LASO GONZALEZ, NAIA 02/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5804 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 8 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 5:39.26 LOPEZ ANDRES, ANE 05/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5805 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  
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7 6:23.07 SADABA ANDRES, PAULA 28/01/2002 U20F (N) VI 5699 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3.000 metros

1 10:36.46 ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA, ITXASO 13/08/1985 SF (N) VI 379 ALAVA Oviedo At. 4 Oviedo 18/01/2020  

2 11:12.72 MINTEGUI GONZALEZ, ARRATE 16/09/1988 SF (N) VI 3471 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

3 11:29.33 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 U20F (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

4 11:31.36 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, MARIA 10/01/2004 U18F (N) VI 5773 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 10C1 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

5 11:58.00 ALONSO SAINZ AJA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 12/09/1972 MF (N) VI 5764 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

6 12:01.28 ARMENTIA VELAR, BEGOÑA 24/12/1968 MF (N) VI 5827 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

60 m. vallas (0,84)

1 8.95 AZPITARTE BERGARA, LUR 23/03/2003 U18F (N) VI 5724 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8EL1 Ourense 29/02/2020  

2 9.08 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 U20F (N) VI 5626 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

3 9.43 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

4 9.74 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

5 9.98 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

6 10.01 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 U23F (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7C1 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

7 11.05 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

8 11.67 SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES, LUCIA 05/09/2002 U20F (N) VI 5678 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

Altura

1 1.71 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 SF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Alcampo Scorpio 71 5 Valencia 01/02/2020  

2 1.61 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 U20F (N) VI 5630 ALAVA CA Valladolid-U.Va 1 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

3 1.53 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 18/01/2020  

4 1.48 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  
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5 1.40 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 1.38 MENA BARRIO, KLARA 23/04/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 64 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

6 1.38 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

8 1.36 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

8 1.36 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

10 1.35 KINTANA GENTO, UXUE 31/07/2003 U18F (N) VI 5866 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

10 1.35 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

10 1.35 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

13 1.30 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

13 1.20 SAEZ CAÑO, ARIANE 10/02/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 12 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 18/01/2020  

13 1.20 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

13 1.20 GARCIA DOMINGO, ESTIBALIZ 23/06/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12150 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Pértiga

1 3.20 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 13/12/2020  

2 2.20 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

Longitud

1 6.15 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

2 5.35 ASKASIBAR BASABE, LIBE 19/09/2003 U18F (N) VI 5722 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3 5.26 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

4 5.20 NANCLARES SALVIDEA, MAITANE 19/04/2004 U18F (N) VI 5771 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

4 5.20 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

6 5.15 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 U23F (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

7 4.99 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE 23/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5786 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5C1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

7 4.99 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  
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9 4.88 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

10 4.82 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUCIA 18/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5838 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

11 4.73 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

12 4.69 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

13 4.51 MARCO NAFRIA, AMAIA BLANCA 17/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5863 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8C1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

13 4.51 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

15 4.48 MENA BARRIO, KLARA 23/04/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 64 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

16 4.42 REZOLA RODRIGUEZ, JUNE 15/01/2003 U18F (N) VI 5723 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

17 4.41 SOJO MARTIN, YAIZA 04/03/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 44 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

18 4.35 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, EIDER 01/07/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 39 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

19 4.32 GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, MADDI 16/08/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 68 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

20 4.28 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

66 4.26 MAYNER LOPEZ DE BRIÑAS, MINAXI 17/02/2002 U20F (N) VI 5675 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 11 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

68 4.23 SAENZ DE BURUAGA MERCHAN, DANIELA 03/03/2005 U16F (N) VI 5839 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

73 4.15 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 22/02/2020  

76 4.14 SAEZ CAÑO, ARIANE 10/02/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 12 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 12 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

78 4.09 IZQUIERDO LATORRE, UXUE XINSHU 02/06/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12082 ALAVA CA La Blanca 9C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

79 4.08 GARCIA DOMINGO, ESTIBALIZ 23/06/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12150 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

81 3.99 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 13 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

86 3.38 NEVADO LOZANO, HIART 01/11/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 31 ALAVA CA La Blanca 10C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

88 3.09 URIARTE GARRIDO, LAIDA 15/06/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 58 ALAVA CA La Blanca 11C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Triple

1 13.04 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

2 11.47 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE 23/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5786 ALAVA CA La Blanca 11 Valencia 07/03/2020  

3 11.02 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

4 9.96 REZOLA RODRIGUEZ, JUNE 15/01/2003 U18F (N) VI 5723 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

4 9.96 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUCIA 18/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5838 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  
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6 8.84 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

7 8.33 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

Peso (4 Kg.)

1 8.90 MORANTE GOITIANDIA, LEIRE SARAE 03/11/2001 U20F (N) VI 5734 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 8.00 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

3 5.78 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  
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SUB - 23 FEMENINA
60 metros

1 8.44 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, ESTIBALIZ 08/05/2000 U23F (N) VI 5729 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S2 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

2 8.63 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 U23F (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4S3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

3 8.85 SAIZ VIDAURRE, NEREA 24/12/2000 U23F (T) EUVI 12139 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S4 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

400 metros

1 1:03.14 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, ESTIBALIZ 08/05/2000 U23F (N) VI 5729 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4C1 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

2 1:04.23 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 U23F (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C4 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

800 metros

1 2:30.22 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 U23F (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

2 2:31.18 ECHARRI ROUCO, PAULA 22/07/1999 U23F (N) BI 26 VIZCAYA Galdakao Atmo. 2C2 San Sebastián 09/02/2020  

60 m. vallas (0,84)

1 10.01 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 U23F (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7C1 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

Longitud

1 5.15 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 U23F (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  
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SUB - 20 FEMENINA

60 metros

1 7.75 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 7.97 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 U20F (N) VI 5626 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

3 7.99 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 U20F (N) VI 5631 ALAVA Univ Leon Sprint At 3C1 Valladolid 29/02/2020  

4 8.09 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 2S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

5 8.15 BRAVO LLAMOSAS, NAIANE 26/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5801 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2S1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 8.17 SANCHEZ LLAVADOR, LEIRE 09/08/2002 U20F (N) VI 5739 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

7 8.23 DE DIEGO OSINAGA, MIREN GARBIÑE 04/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5692 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

8 8.24 SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES, LUCIA 05/09/2002 U20F (N) VI 5678 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

9 8.66 DELGADO USATORRE, AINHOA 18/04/2002 U20F (N) VI 5819 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S4 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

10 8.69 MORANTE GOITIANDIA, LEIRE SARAE 03/11/2001 U20F (N) VI 5734 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

11 8.79 CARNOTA ARECHAGA, NAROA 01/02/2001 U20F (T) EUVI 11954 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2S5 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

12 8.81 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

13 9.14 ARNAIZ AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA, MAIDER 07/06/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 12124 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

200 metros

1 24.83 EBOSELE EBOSELE, TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 20/12/2020  

2 26.02 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 U20F (N) VI 5631 ALAVA Univ Leon Sprint At 3C2 Salamanca 25/01/2020  

3 26.38 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 1C2 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

4 27.09 SANCHEZ LLAVADOR, LEIRE 09/08/2002 U20F (N) VI 5739 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  
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5 27.40 DELGADO USATORRE, AINHOA 18/04/2002 U20F (N) VI 5819 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C5 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

6 27.58 IRIARTE FAJARDO, ALAZNE 30/11/2002 U20F (N) VI 5691 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C5 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

7 29.81 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

8 30.08 MORANTE GOITIANDIA, LEIRE SARAE 03/11/2001 U20F (N) VI 5734 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

400 metros

1 1:00.98 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 1C4 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

2 1:01.55 IRIARTE FAJARDO, ALAZNE 30/11/2002 U20F (N) VI 5691 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

3 1:02.14 DELGADO USATORRE, AINHOA 18/04/2002 U20F (N) VI 5819 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

800 metros

1 2:24.85 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 U20F (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 3:11.63 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

1.500 metros

1 4:58.04 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 U20F (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 10C2 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

2 5:39.26 LOPEZ ANDRES, ANE 05/05/2001 U20F (N) VI 5805 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3.000 metros

1 11:29.33 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 U20F (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  
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60 m. vallas (0,84)

1 9.08 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 U20F (N) VI 5626 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

2 11.05 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

3 11.67 SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES, LUCIA 05/09/2002 U20F (N) VI 5678 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

Altura

1 1.61 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 U20F (N) VI 5630 ALAVA CA Valladolid-U.Va 1 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

2 1.36 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

Longitud

1 6.15 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

2 4.51 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

3 4.26 MAYNER LOPEZ DE BRIÑAS, MINAXI 17/02/2002 U20F (N) VI 5675 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 11 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

Triple

1 13.04 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 U20F (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

Peso (4 Kg.)

1 8.90 MORANTE GOITIANDIA, LEIRE SARAE 03/11/2001 U20F (N) VI 5734 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 5.78 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5P San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

Pentatlón

1 1.867 p. OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 U20F (T) EUVI 47 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  
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SUB - 18 FEMENINA
60 metros

1 7.83 AZPITARTE BERGARA, LUR 23/03/2003 U18F (N) VI 5724 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3EL2 Valencia 07/03/2020  

2 7.89 ASKASIBAR BASABE, LIBE 19/09/2003 U18F (N) VI 5722 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5C2 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

2 7.89 NANCLARES SALVIDEA, MAITANE 19/04/2004 U18F (N) VI 5771 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

4 8.18 FEO INFANTE, MAIDER 01/10/2004 U18F (N) VI 5783 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S2 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

5 8.23 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, NAGORE 03/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5770 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S2 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

6 8.30 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

7 8.36 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE 23/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5786 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

8 8.37 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S3 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

9 8.42 GLZ. DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, NAHIA 17/06/2003 U18F (N) VI 5720 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

10 8.48 MARCO NAFRIA, AMAIA BLANCA 17/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5863 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

11 8.51 URIARTE FDZ. DE OLANO, NAHIA 07/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5785 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

12 8.68 GOROSPE LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, IRATI 29/10/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 50 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S8 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

12 8.68 HERRERO PIZARRO, LUCIA 15/11/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 7 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S5 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

14 8.71 ARRIETA GONZALEZ, MIREN 09/09/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12178 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S6 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

15 8.72 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S5 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

16 8.81 KORTABARRIA ELORZA, ENERITZ 10/01/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12183 ALAVA Arrasate Atletico 5S2 San Sebastián 01/02/2020  

17 8.83 FERNANDEZ GUINEA, MARTINA 02/04/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12123 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

18 8.84 ARJONA FUENTE, JAIONE 04/01/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 51 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

19 8.86 CUESTA ARRIZABALAGA, IZARO 26/05/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12151 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S5 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

20 8.89 DIEGUEZ ALVAREZ, IZARO 17/11/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12038 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 4S4 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

21 8.98 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, REBECA 07/02/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12140 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20476754,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20428840,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20477803,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20510407,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20464852,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20464889,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20476286,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20480281,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20505587,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20510405,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20444555,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20480293,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20409748,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20445249,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20444583,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20409749,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20436669,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20444144,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20436670,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20409752,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(21,%20410016,%20'I')


22 9.14 BUESA CID, NAHIA 03/05/2003 U18F (N) VI 5864 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4C13 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

23 9.18 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

24 9.25 REZOLA RODRIGUEZ, AINHOA 15/01/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12023 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

25 9.38 IZQUIERDO LATORRE, UXUE XINSHU 02/06/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12082 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

26 9.59 TILVE BENITO, NAGORE 17/03/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12107 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5S9 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

200 metros

1 25.59 ASKASIBAR BASABE, LIBE 19/09/2003 U18F (N) VI 5722 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S4 San Sebastián 09/02/2020  

2 26.25 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, NAGORE 03/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5770 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3 26.90 NANCLARES SALVIDEA, MAITANE 19/04/2004 U18F (N) VI 5771 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

4 27.28 GLZ. DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, NAHIA 17/06/2003 U18F (N) VI 5720 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C4 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

5 27.45 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 29.02 KORTABARRIA ELORZA, ENERITZ 10/01/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12183 ALAVA Arrasate Atletico 3C4 San Sebastián 15/02/2020  

400 metros

1 59.99 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, NAGORE 03/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5770 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C5 San Sebastián 22/02/2020  

2 1:07.43 GLZ. DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, NAHIA 17/06/2003 U18F (N) VI 5720 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C6 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

800 metros

1 2:26.85 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, MARIA 10/01/2004 U18F (N) VI 5773 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7C2 San Sebastián 23/02/2020  

2 2:34.18 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Valencia 07/03/2020  

3 2:42.68 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

4 2:45.57 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

5 2:50.30 MARCO NAFRIA, AMAIA BLANCA 17/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5863 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

6 3:23.94 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  
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1.500 metros

1 4:58.68 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, MARIA 10/01/2004 U18F (N) VI 5773 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 11C1 San Sebastián 08/02/2020  

2 5:20.62 URALDE BENITEZ, AITANA 08/10/2004 U18F (N) VI 5872 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

3 5:24.70 LASO GONZALEZ, NAIA 02/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5804 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 8 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3.000 metros

1 11:31.36 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, MARIA 10/01/2004 U18F (N) VI 5773 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 10C1 San Sebastián 27/12/2020  

60 m. vallas (0,84)

1 8.95 AZPITARTE BERGARA, LUR 23/03/2003 U18F (N) VI 5724 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8EL1 Ourense 29/02/2020  

2 9.43 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

3 9.74 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

4 9.98 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

60 m. vallas (0,762)

1 8.79 AZPITARTE BERGARA, LUR 23/03/2003 U18F (N) VI 5724 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 9.13 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

3 9.46 FEO INFANTE, MAIDER 01/10/2004 U18F (N) VI 5783 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

4 9.82 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

5 10.15 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4C1 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

6 10.26 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2C3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

7 11.20 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

Altura
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1 1.48 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

2 1.40 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3 1.36 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

4 1.35 KINTANA GENTO, UXUE 31/07/2003 U18F (N) VI 5866 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

4 1.35 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

4 1.35 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

7 1.30 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

8 1.20 GARCIA DOMINGO, ESTIBALIZ 23/06/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12150 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Pértiga

1 3.20 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 13/12/2020  

2 2.20 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

Longitud

1 5.35 ASKASIBAR BASABE, LIBE 19/09/2003 U18F (N) VI 5722 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 5.26 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

3 5.20 NANCLARES SALVIDEA, MAITANE 19/04/2004 U18F (N) VI 5771 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3 5.20 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

5 4.99 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE 23/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5786 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5C1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

5 4.99 CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE 31/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 19 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

7 4.88 GARCIA SALGUERO, ALAZNE 09/06/2004 U18F (N) VI 5853 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

8 4.69 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

9 4.51 MARCO NAFRIA, AMAIA BLANCA 17/09/2004 U18F (N) VI 5863 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8C1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

10 4.42 REZOLA RODRIGUEZ, JUNE 15/01/2003 U18F (N) VI 5723 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

11 4.28 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

12 4.09 IZQUIERDO LATORRE, UXUE XINSHU 02/06/2003 U18F (T) EUVI 12082 ALAVA CA La Blanca 9C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

13 4.08 GARCIA DOMINGO, ESTIBALIZ 23/06/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12150 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  
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Triple

1 11.47 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE 23/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5786 ALAVA CA La Blanca 11 Valencia 07/03/2020  

2 11.02 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 20/12/2020  

3 9.96 REZOLA RODRIGUEZ, JUNE 15/01/2003 U18F (N) VI 5723 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

Peso (4 Kg.)

1 8.00 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 San Sebastián 25/01/2020  

Peso (3 Kg.)

1 10.12 RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 8.27 IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

3 8.09 MERA SUAREZ, IRUNE 12/02/2004 U18F (N) VI 5862 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

4 7.99 LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

5 7.78 AROBES CANTABRANA, PAULA 10/12/2004 U18F (T) EUVI 12200 ALAVA CA La Blanca 9 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 7.67 ALMARZA ANTUNEZ, GARAZI 05/12/2004 U18F (N) VI 5857 ALAVA CA La Blanca 10 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

7 7.66 ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

Pentatlón

1 3.083 p. RUIZ MARDARAS, HAIZEA 14/08/2003 U18F (N) VI 5721 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 15 Valencia 07/03/2020  

2 2.555 p. LOYO ANGULO, ANE 25/08/2004 U18F (N) VI 5790 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

3 2.539 p. IRUZUBIETA DIEZ, ANE 12/07/2004 U18F (N) VI 5774 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

4 1.780 p. ARANA SANZ, OLARITZ 26/03/2004 U18F (N) VI 5772 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  
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SUB - 16 FEMENINA

60 metros

1 8.40 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUCIA 18/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5838 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S3 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

2 8.44 CHAMORRO DA CONCEIÇAO, AITANA 04/05/2005 U16F (N) VI 5874 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3 8.51 GURENDEZ LOPEZ, ARIADNA 27/04/2005 U16F (N) VI 5875 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

4 8.52 ASTRAIN ACHAERANDIO, NAHIA 29/01/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12193 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S4 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

5 8.53 MARTINEZ ARRIETA, LUCIA 19/12/2005 U16F (N) VI 5842 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

6 8.54 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S9 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

7 8.62 JAUREGUI MEDIAVILLA, ANE 19/08/2006 U16F (N) VI 3 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

8 8.65 UZQUIANO RUIZ, LEIRE 24/02/2005 U16F (N) VI 5843 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2C9 San Sebastián 18/01/2020  

9 8.69 DEL CAZ ORTIZ, AYALA 08/12/2005 U16F (N) VI 12194 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S3 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

10 8.76 ETXEBARRIA ANCIZAR, AMAIA 06/03/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12223 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3S7 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

11 8.87 CARTELLE PEREZ, EIDER 16/08/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12185 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S6 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

12 8.89 FERRERES ATXAERANDIO, NERE 22/10/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 6 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

13 8.91 SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES, ALBA 09/07/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 26 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

14 8.93 SZ. BURUAGA MERCHAN, DANIELA 03/03/2005 U16F (N) VI 5839 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

15 8.98 MENA BARRIO, KLARA 23/04/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 64 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S10 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

15 8.98 GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, MADDI 16/08/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 68 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

17 9.00 SAEZ CAÑO, ARIANE 10/02/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 12 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 22/02/2020  
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18 9.05 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, EIDER 01/07/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 39 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S9 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

19 9.10 AKIXO SANTAMARIA, JUNE 19/03/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 67 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3S8 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

20 9.15 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

21 9.22 SOJO MARTIN, YAIZA 04/03/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 44 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S5 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

22 9.27 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4S8 Vitoria 01/02/2020  

23 9.67 BARRIO SAMPEDRO, JULIA 13/06/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 2 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S7 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

24 9.71 GOMEZ OLARTE, UXUE 18/05/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 12224 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6S7 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

25 10.30 NEVADO LOZANO, HIART 01/11/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 31 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S8 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

26 10.75 URIARTE GARRIDO, LAIDA 15/06/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 58 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6S8 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

300 metros

1 44.84 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUCIA 18/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5838 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 45.97 UZQUIANO RUIZ, LEIRE 24/02/2005 U16F (N) VI 5843 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3C2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

600 metros

1 1:45.55 PLAZA GARCIA, ASIA 07/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5869 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 1:45.95 KNORR GONZALEZ, IRAIA 17/07/2005 U16F (N) VI 5861 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

3 2:25.27 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 San Sebastián 04/01/2020  

1.000 metros

1 3:10.40 PLAZA GARCIA, ASIA 07/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5869 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  
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60 m. vallas (0,762)

1 9.70 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1S1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

2 9.78 MARTINEZ ARRIETA, LUCIA 19/12/2005 U16F (N) VI 5842 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2S1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

3 10.09 DEL CAZ ORTIZ, AYALA 08/12/2005 U16F (N) VI 12194 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S1 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

4 10.28 UZQUIANO RUIZ, LEIRE 24/02/2005 U16F (N) VI 5843 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

Altura

1 1.53 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 Vitoria 18/01/2020  

2 1.38 MENA BARRIO, KLARA 23/04/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 64 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

2 1.38 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 07/03/2020  

4 1.20 SAEZ CAÑO, ARIANE 10/02/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 12 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 3 Vitoria 18/01/2020  

4 1.20 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Longitud

1 4.82 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUCIA 18/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5838 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 1 San Sebastián 29/02/2020  

2 4.73 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 5 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

3 4.48 MENA BARRIO, KLARA 23/04/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 64 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

4 4.41 SOJO MARTIN, YAIZA 04/03/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 44 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 8 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

5 4.35 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, EIDER 01/07/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 39 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

6 4.32 GLZ. DE GALDEANO ARRONIZ, MADDI 16/08/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 68 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7C1 Vitoria 15/02/2020  

7 4.23 SZ. BURUAGA MERCHAN, DANIELA 03/03/2005 U16F (N) VI 5839 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 9 Vitoria 27/12/2020  

8 4.15 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 Vitoria 22/02/2020  

9 4.14 SAEZ CAÑO, ARIANE 10/02/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 12 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 12 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

10 3.99 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 13 Vitoria 11/01/2020  

11 3.38 NEVADO LOZANO, HIART 01/11/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 31 ALAVA CA La Blanca 10C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  
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12 3.09 URIARTE GARRIDO, LAIDA 15/06/2005 U16F (T) EUVI 58 ALAVA CA La Blanca 11C2 Vitoria 08/02/2020  

Triple

1 9.96 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LUCIA 18/01/2005 U16F (N) VI 5838 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 2 San Sebastián 29/02/2020 1

2 8.84 ABASCAL CASTILLEJO, LEIRE 05/07/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 13 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 6 Vitoria 01/02/2020 2

3 8.33 FERNANDEZ JORGE, NAROA 20/06/2006 U16F (T) EUVI 18 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 7 Vitoria 01/02/2020 3

Peso (3 Kg.)

1 8.25 SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020 1

Pentatlón

1 2.317 p. SAGASTI LARRAZABAL, AINHOA 29/03/2006 U16F (N) VI 4 ALAVA Barrutia A.E. 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2020 1
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MÁSTER FEMENINAS

400 metros

1 1:05.73 PORRAS VILLAR, EVA 01/01/1984 MF (N) VI 5858 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C2 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

2 1:16.53 ALONSO SAINZ AJA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 12/09/1972 MF (N) VI 5764 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 2C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

3 1:18.27 ARMENTIA VELAR, BEGOÑA 24/12/1968 MF (N) VI 5827 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 4C1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

800 metros

1 2:33.87 PORRAS VILLAR, EVA 01/01/1984 MF (N) VI 5858 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

3.000 metros

1 11:58.00 ALONSO SAINZ AJA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 12/09/1972 MF (N) VI 5764 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 1 San Sebastián 04/01/2020

2 12:01.28 ARMENTIA VELAR, BEGOÑA 24/12/1968 MF (N) VI 5827 ALAVA CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2020
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